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Patent Owner Toyota Motor Corporation submits the following updated 

mandatory notices pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8.  Patent Owner notes that it is 

updating only counsel information with this notice. 

III. Lead and Back-up Counsel 

 Patent Owner identifies the following lead and back-up counsel: 

LEAD COUNSEL BACK-UP COUNSEL 
Joshua A. Lorentz 
Reg. No. 52,406 
Dinsmore & Shohl LLP 
255 E. Fifth St., Ste. 1900 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
T: (513) 977-8564 
F: (513) 977-8141 
E: joshua.lorentz@dinsmore.com 

Richard H. Schabowsky 
Reg. No. 68,829 
Dinsmore & Shohl LLP 
93 Shennecosset Rd., Ste. 109 
Groton, CT 06340 
T: (502) 540-2301 
F: (502) 585-2207 
E: richard.schabowsky@dinsmore.com 

BACK-UP COUNSEL BACK-UP COUNSEL 
John D. Luken (pro hac vice) (new) 
Dinsmore & Shohl LLP 
255 E. Fifth St., Ste. 1900 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
T: (513) 977-8323 
F: (513) 977-8141 
E: john.luken@dinsmore.com 

Oleg Khariton (pro hac vice) (new) 
Dinsmore & Shohl LLP 
255 E. Fifth St., Ste. 1900 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 
T: (513) 977-8323 
F: (513) 977-8141 
E: oleg.khariton@dinsmore.com 

 Patent Owner respectfully requests that service be provided at all of the 

email addresses listed above. 
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Dated: February 17, 2017 Respectfully submitted, 
  

   /s/ Joshua A. Lorentz    
 Joshua A. Lorentz 
 Reg. No. 52,406 
 Dinsmore & Shohl LLP 
 255 E. Fifth St. 
 Cincinnati, OH 45202  
 T:  (513) 977-8200 
 Attorney for Patent Owner 
 Toyota Motor Corporation
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing TOYOTA 

MOTOR CORPORATION’S UPDATED MANDATORY NOTICES was served 

on February 17, 2017 by email on the following counsel of record for Petitioner: 

David O. Simmons (dsimmons@ivcpatentagency.com) 

Jonathan D. Hurt (jhurt@technologylitigators.com) 

Mark A.J. Fassold (mfassold@wattsguerra.com) 

Jorge Mares (jmares@wattsguerra.com) 

Dated: February 17, 2017  Respectfully submitted, 

   /s/ Joshua A. Lorentz    
 Joshua A. Lorentz 
 Reg. No. 52,406 
 Attorney for Patent Owner 
 Toyota Motor Corporation 
 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/

